

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4926/2006

A.P.N.G.O'S ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana ,Adv

Mr. R.C. Kohli ,Adv.

Ms. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

If any application for bringing on record the Lrs. of any
of the litigant is filed, the matter be listed before the Court of Registrar or
before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge as the case may be considering the fact
in such application.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar