

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4926/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2006 in WA No.
1035/2004 & WP No. 8063/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

A.P.N.G.O'S ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Bharat J.Joshi, Adv.
 Mohd.Wasay Khan, Adv.
 For Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Nirada Das, Adv.
 for Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

 Mr. Indra Makwana ,Adv(NP)

 Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv(NP)

 Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for complying with the
office report. No further opportunity will be granted.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master