

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 4 & 5

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4926/2006

A.P.N.G.O'S ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution
appln. and office report)Date: 15/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr.Bharat J.Joshi,Ad.For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.
Ms. Nirada Das,Adv.Mr.D.Bharat Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Indra Makwana ,Adv

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the I.As.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER